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Waste Type Fiber Type for Recycling Recycling 
Process

Recycled Products Other Service 
Provided

Company City State Country Company Website
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Contact

Vartega (ACMA) Denver CO USA https://www.vartega.com/ Dry, Prepreg, Semi-
Cured, Cured

Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Andrew Maxey, Founder & CEO, 
(720) 841-5399, 
andrew@vartega.com 

Adherent Technologies, Inc. Albuquerque NM USA https://www.adherent-tech.com/ Prepreg, Cured Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Ron Allred, President, 
(505) 346-1685, 
rallred@adherent-tech.com

Carbon Conversions, Inc. Lake City SC USA https://carbonconversions.com/ Dry, (Prepreg - project 
basis)

Y Y Y Y Keith Graham, Director of Sales, 
(972) 800-6017, kgraham@carbonconversions.com

Carbon Fiber Recycling Tazewell TN USA http://carbonfiberrecycling.com/ 
Dry, Prepreg, Cured 

(Wind turbine blade, 
Auto, Aero)

Y Y Y Y Y
Tim Spahn, Director of Licensing and Sales, 
(203) 313-0558, 
tspahn@carbonfiberrecycling.com

Carbon Fiber 
Remanufacturing, LLC

Whitewater KS USA https://carbonfiberremanufacturing.com/ Dry Y Y Y Y Y
Tony Guhr, Director, 
(316) 799-2166, 
tghur@CarbonFiberRemanufacturing.com

Carbon Rivers, LLC Knoxville TN USA https://www.carbonrivers.com/ Cured Y Y Y Bowie Benson, CEO   
(951) 427-0648  bowie.benson@carbonrivers.com

Composite Recycling 
Technology Center (CRTC)

Port Angeles WA USA https://compositerecycling.org/ Prepreg Y Y Y Y Y Y
Dave Walter, CEO, 
(360) 819-1203, 
dwalter@crtc-wa.org

EcoWolf, Inc. Edgewater FL USA https://www.ecowolfinc.com/ Dry, Cured Y Y Y Y Y Y
SabineCorrina Unger, President     
(386) 428-4722  
ecowolfinc@gmail.com

R&M International Sales 
Corp.

Fort 
Washington

PA USA https://www.rmintl.com
 Dry, Prepreg, Semi-

Cured, Cured 
Composites

Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Steven Rawson, Partner, 
(215) 793-9155, 
stephen@rmintl.com

REGEN Fiber Fairfax IA USA https://www.regenfiber.com/
 Dry, Prepreg, Semi-

Cured, Cured 
Composites, (Wind 

turbine blades)

Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Jason Nielsen, Senior Business Dev. Mgr, 
(319) 786-8135, jnielsen@regenfiber.com
Jeff Woods, Dir. Business Dev. & Mkt, 
(319) 786-3698, jwoods@regenfiber.com

Shocker Composites Wichita KS USA https://www.shockercomposites.com/ Dry, Cured Y Y Y Y Y Mike  Williams, CEO  
mike.williams@shockercomposites.com

Veolia North America Louisiana MO USA https://www.veolianorthamerica.com/ Cured, (Wind turbine 
blades)

Y Y Y Y Y
Emily Haug, Engineered Fuels Director
(573) 301-9735
emily.haug@veolia.com

William Barnet & Son LLC Spartanburg SC USA https://www.barnet.com Dry Y Y Y Y Y
Mayur Rajagopalan, Dir. of Business Dev., 
(704) 953-8103, 
rmayur@barnet.com

DISCLAIMER: The American Composites Manufacturers Association (ACMA) hopes this information is helpful and provides your company with the resources to make business decisions. The list of composites recycling sources is provided to you as a directory 
to reach out to the company for further information and business engagement.  ACMA, nor any of their employees, makes any warranty, expressed or implied, or assumes any legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness, or usefulness of any 
information presented in this table.  The companies listed in this table does not constitute or imply endorsement, recommendation, or favoring of the companies listed.  If your company should be added to the list as an additional composites recycling 
resource, we welcome additional information.  Contact - jbusel@acmanet.org 
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